
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 

LBJ Ranch Date July 8,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

20 

Time 

6:05a 
6:40 

11:40 
12:00 
12:20 
12:40 
12:50 

1:00 
2:36 
2:45 

3:00 
3:30 

4:26 
4:50 
5:00 
5:10 

5:30 
5:45 
6:15 

7:20 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
t 
t 
t 

t 

t 

t 

t 

LD 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To Bergstrom  AFB,  via  chopper  w/  VM,  MF,  arriving  at  6:31 
To Washington , D.  C. ,  arriving  at  11:30  am 
To 274  EOB  via  car  111  w/ VM,  MF,  arrivin g at  11:55  am 
Walter Jenkins 
Ken O'Donnell 
Walter Jenkins 
Eloise Thornberry 
Lunch at  the  White  House  -  honoring  Prime  Minister  of  Australia 
To the  Capitol  w/  Mrs.  Johnson 
Arrive S212  -  met  Mrs.  Pearl  C.  Borrow  and  Mrs.  Norma  Horton  of  Dallas  in 

hall and  brought  them  in  office  for  a  visit 
Meeting w/  William  S.  White  -  re: civil  rights  legislation 
Meeting w/  Jack  Hight  and  40  junior  executives  of  IBM  --  had  memo  from  Busby 

and note  from  Walter  Jenkins  for  use  in  meeting 
W. Jenkins 
Discussion w/  Cong . Thornberry  -  r e: press  report  on  judgeship 
Chairman Macy  -  re:  invitation  to  VP  for  July  25 
Willard Barr  of  Fort  Worth  re:  invitation  to  President  to  Fort  Worth  for  Labor 

Day appearance. 
GER -  re:  CKB  and  re:  releasing  names  and  salaries  of  executive  personnel 
To Speaker's  Rooms  via  Norman 
MJDR in  S212  from  Speaker's  Rooms  -  asked  for  Seth  Kanton  article  re: 

Thornberry judgeship  and  Sara  McClendon's  re:  John  Connally  as  favorite  son 
To 4040,  arriving  at  7:45 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

MJDR called  Olaf  Anderson  to  come  to  4040  about  9:30.  LBJ  said,  on 
leaving that  he  had  invited  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Thornberry  to  supper,  and  that 
he wanted  to  go  to  bed  early. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

2 6:40a 

From (Place) 

Bergstrom AFB,  Tex. AF Jetstar 

Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by 

VM, MF 

Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time 

Andrews AFB,  11:30a 
D.C. 

Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


