VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date_july 8, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo			Code	
1	6:05a			To Bergstrom AFB, via chopper w/ VM, MF, arriving at 6:31		
2	6:40		1	To Washington, D.C., arriving at 11:30 am		
3	11:40			To 274 EOB via car 111 w/ VM, MF, arriving atl1:55 am		
4	12:00	t		Walter Jenkins		
5	12:20	t		Ken O;Donnell		
6	12:40	t		Walter Jenkins		
7	12:50	t		Eloise Thornberry		
8	1:00			Lunch at the White House - honoring Prime Minister of Australia		
9	2:36			To the Capitol w/ Mrs. Johnson		
10	2:45			Arrive S212 - met Mrs. Pearl C. Borrow and Mrs. Norma Horton of Dallas in hall and brought them in office for a visit		
11	3:00			Meeting w/ William S. White - re civil rights legislation		
12	3:30			Meeting w/ Jack Hight and 40 junior executives of IBM had memo from Busby and note from Walter Jenkins for use in meeting		
13	4:26	t		W. Jenkins		
14	4:50			Discussion w/ Cong. Thornberry - re press report on judgeship		
15	5:00	t		Chairman Macy - re invitation to VP for July 25		
16	5:10		t	Willard Barr of Fort Worth re invitation to President to Fort Worth for Labor Dayappearance.		
17	5:30	t		GER - re CKB and re releasing names and salaries of executive personnel		
18	5:45			To Speaker's Rooms via Norman		
19	6:15	t		MJDR in S212 from Speaker's Rooms - asked for Seth Kanton article re Thornberry judgeship and Sara McClendon's re John Connally as favorite s	on	
20	7:20			To 4040, arriving at 7:45		
			İ			

TELEPHONE C : f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

- Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

MJDR called Olaf Anderson to come to 4040 about 9:30. LBJ said, on leaving that he had invited Mr. and Mrs. Thornberry to supper, and that he wanted to go to bed early.

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
2	6:40a	Bergstrom AFB, Tex.	AF Jetstar	VM, MF	Andrews AFB, D.C.	11:30a						
	1	·	,				·					
	4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·								
	-											

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.